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BAKLAVA  

CLASSIC KATAIFI:
Chopped walnuts and almonds rolled in 
Kontos Katai� Dough, baked, then soaked in 
sweet honey rosewater syrup.

KONTOS 

NUMBER

PACK

WT

PALLET

11 oz.

11 oz.

11 oz.

11 oz.

6/11

6/11

6/11

6/11

4.10 lbs.

4.10 lbs.

4.10 lbs.

4.10 lbs.

0.44

0.44

0.44

0.44

15 x 10

15 x 10

15 x 10

15 x 10

150

150

150

150

CASE

PACK   NET WT          DIMENSIONS            CUBE  SHIP WT

12.88”L x 8.75”W x 6.50”H

12.88”L x 8.75”W x 6.50”H

12.88”L x 8.75”W x 6.50”H

12.88”L x 8.75”W x 6.50”H

  PAT       CAP

5.25 lbs.

5.25 lbs.

5.25 lbs.

5.25 lbs.

CLASSIC BAKLAVA

ASSORTED BAKLAVA

MEDITERRANEAN NUT ROLLS

CLASSIC KATAIFI PASTRY

PRODUCT NAME

50017

50011

50013

50018

UPC

0-32394-50017-0

0-32394-50011-8

0-32394-50013-2

0-32394-50018-7

CLASSIC BAKLAVA:
Traditional honey-soaked Greek and Middle Eastern 
pastries made with layers of Kontos famous delicate 
�llo dough and �lled with walnuts and almonds. 

Our heritage as 
bakers goes back 
generations on 
both sides of the 
Kontos family. 
We were taught
to value quality—
and to offer only 
the finest products 
to our customers.

The Kontos name 
will always be our
guarantee of quality.  

 

K  D

MEDITERRANEAN NUT ROLLS:
Chopped walnuts and almonds layered between 
sheets of Kontos �aky �llo dough, baked, then soaked 
in sweet honey syrup and drizzled with chocolate. 

ASSORTED BAKLAVA:
An assortment of Kontos �llo pastries including 
Classic Baklava, Mediterranean Nut Rolls and 
Bird’s Nest.

KONTOS FOODS Inc.

PO Box 628  Paterson  New Jersey  07544 • PHONE: 1-800-969-7482
WWW.KONTOS.COM

Made in the USA


