





Our heritage as bakers goes back generations on both sides of the Kontos family. We were taught to value quality—and to offer only the finest products to our customers.

The Kontos name will always be our guarantee of quality.

# BAKLAVA









# **CLASSIC BAKLAVA:**

Traditional honey-soaked Greek and Middle Eastern pastries made with layers of Kontos famous delicate fillo dough and filled with walnuts and almonds.





## ASSORTED BAKLAVA:

An assortment of Kontos fillo pastries including Classic Baklava, Mediterranean Nut Rolls and Bird's Nest.





# **MEDITERRANEAN NUT ROLLS:**

Chopped walnuts and almonds layered between sheets of Kontos flaky fillo dough, baked, then soaked in sweet honey syrup and drizzled with chocolate.





### **CLASSIC KATAIFI:**

Chopped walnuts and almonds rolled in Kontos Kataifi Dough, baked, then soaked in sweet honey rosewater syrup.

						0.4.0.5			DALL	
KONTOS Number	UPC	PRODUCT NAME	PACK	CASE					PALLET	
			WT	PACK	NET WT	DIMENSIONS	CORF	SHIP WT	PAT	CAP
50017	0-32394-50017-0	CLASSIC BAKLAVA	11 oz.	6/11	4.10 lbs.	12.88"L x 8.75"W x 6.50"H	0.44	5.25 lbs.	15 x 10	150
50011	0-32394-50011-8	ASSORTED BAKLAVA	11 oz.	6/11	4.10 lbs.	12.88"L x 8.75"W x 6.50"H	0.44	5.25 lbs.	15 x 10	150
50013	0-32394-50013-2	MEDITERRANEAN NUT ROLLS	11 oz.	6/11	4.10 lbs.	12.88"L x 8.75"W x 6.50"H	0.44	5.25 lbs.	15 x 10	150
50018	0-32394-50018-7	CLASSIC KATAIFI PASTRY	11 oz.	6/11	4.10 lbs.	12.88"L x 8.75"W x 6.50"H	0.44	5.25 lbs.	15 x 10	150







